Diseño
  de
  un
  Dinamómetro
  con
  comunicación
  Inalámbrica
   ÍNDICE

adjustable output voltages and currents, and also can be used as the power-pass element in precision
regulators.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TJ
VO(NOM)
(V) PACKAGE† ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
POWER-FLEX (KTE) Reel of 2000 µA7805CKTER µA7805C
5 TO-220 (KC) Tube of 50 µA7805CKC
µA7805C
TO-220, short shoulder (KCS) Tube of 20 µA7805CKCS
µA7805C
POWER-FLEX (KTE) Reel of 2000 µA7808CKTER µA7808C
8 TO-220 (KC) Tube of 50 µA7808CKC
µA7808C
TO-220, short shoulder (KCS) Tube of 20 µA7808CKCS
µA7808C
10
POWER-FLEX (KTE) Reel of 2000 µA7810CKTER µA7810C
0°C to 125°C
10
TO-220 (KC) Tube of 50 µA7810CKC µA7810C
0°C to 125°C
POWER-FLEX (KTE) Reel of 2000 µA7812CKTER µA7812C
12 TO-220 (KC) Tube of 50 µA7812CKC
µA7812C
TO-220, short shoulder (KCS) Tube of 20 µA7812CKCS
µA7812C
POWER-FLEX (KTE) Reel of 2000 µA7815CKTER µA7815C
15 TO-220 (KC) Tube of 50 µA7815CKC
µA7815C
TO-220, short shoulder (KCS) Tube of 20 µA7815CKCS
µA7815C
24
POWER-FLEX (KTE) Reel of 2000 µA7824CKTER µA7824C
24